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Academic Year 2016/2017

Beyond the Horizon: 
the History of Science in Context

MICHAEL KEEVAK	

Tuesday, 18 October 2016, 14:00

How Did East Asians Become Yellow?
National Taiwan University

PETER VAN DER VEER

Tuesday, 22 November 2016, 14:00

The Unbearable Lightness of History. 
Comparing German and Vietnamese 
Refugees in East and West Germany

Max Planck Institute for the Study of Religious and Ethnic Diversity

JACOB EYFERTH	

Tuesday, 20 December 2016, 14:00

Gender and Technology in 20th-Century 
China: Textile Production between 
Household and Factory

University of Chicago

ROBERT FELFE	

Tuesday, 31 January 2017, 14:00 

Artful Nature in Early Modern Times. 
A Case Study in the Field of Widespread Topos

Universität Hamburg

GADI ALGAZI	

Monday, 13 February 2017, 14:00 

Humanists and Time, or: 
Kepler Wagging his Tail

Tel-Aviv University

MILES OGBORN

Tuesday, 21 March 2017, 14:00 

Speech, Slavery, and Natural History 
in the Anglo-Caribbean World

Queen Mary University of London

LUDMILLA JORDANOVA

Tuesday, 4 April 2017, 14:00 

Institutions, Identities, and Historical 
Practices in Science and Medicine

Durham University

TIMOTHY MITCHELL

Tuesday, 2 May 2017, 14:00

Who Gets the Credit? The Production 
of the Future under Modern Capitalism

Columbia University

ALEX CSISZAR

Tuesday, 30 May 2017, 14:00 

The Scientific Journal: 
A Political History

Harvard University

GREGG MITMAN	

Tuesday, 20 June 2017, 14:00 

Forgotten Paths of Empire: 
Firestone and the Promise of Liberia

University of Wisconsin-Madison

ELENA ESPOSITO

Tuesday, 4 July 2017, 14:00 

On the Parallelism between Big Data 
and Divinatory Semantic

Università degli Studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia 


